
BUDGET/ACTUAL 28/02/2025

Production: Cinderella Production date: February 2025

Expenses Description Estimate Actual Further Costs

Performance Licence  £             500.00  £             505.00 

Scripts  St Peter & St Paul  £               50.00  £               64.00 

Lyrics Copy paper  £               30.00  £                 9.99 

Hall hire Auditions 2 @ £27  £               54.00  £               54.00 

Hall hire Rehearsals  30 @ £27 (33 total)  £             810.00  £             833.00  Discount £58 

Hall hire Performances 7@ £120 (paid 6)  £             840.00  £             720.00 

Publicity  £             400.00  £             299.57 

Programmes  £             500.00  £             282.73 

Back drops  £             400.00  £             502.17 

Set build  £             750.00  £             154.83 

Props  £             500.00  £             333.82 

Costumes  £          1,600.00  £          1,740.40 

Hair, Wigs and Make up  £             350.00  £             400.74 

Lighting and Effects  £             300.00 

Sound  £             100.00 

Bar Licence  £               21.00  £               42.00 

Bar Drinks and Snacks  £             720.00  £             946.39 

Raffle Costs  £             250.00  £             183.57  £            32.50 

Rehearsal Teas  £             100.00  £               62.30 

Miscellaneous See below  £             350.00  £             365.52 

Costs  £          8,625.00  £          7,500.03  £            32.50 

Income

Ticket Sales - budget Net Ticketsource sales  £          8,661.00  £          7,947.73 

Ticket Sales Net Square/other sales  £               51.50 

Bar 25% ticket sales net  £          2,165.00  £          2,280.16 

Raffle   40% bar sales net  £             866.00  £             830.00 

Refunds False leg  £               15.99 

Receipts  £       11,692.00  £       11,125.38 

Profit/Loss  £          3,067.00  £          3,625.35 

Raffle Costs  £             216.07 

Raffle income  £             830.00 

Donation Cranleigh Cosmos Whites  £             613.93 

Profit/Loss Less donation  £          3,011.42 

£15/£13 + £213.50 tiered 50p more 707*90%  (71% non-members, 29% members) £9,313.50 less 7% £651.95

Miscellaneous

Petrol 70.92£                           

Stationery 16.36£                           

Postage 3.75£                             

To you loos 180.00£                         

Batteries for headphones 14.49£                           

Lucy Tosh matron 40.00£                           

Michelle Matthews matron 40.00£                           

Total 365.52£                         

Raffle

Voucher donated - Cranfold Physio -£                               

Packaging for raffle 23.94£                           

Raffle items 125.25£                         

Wine x 5 @ £6.50 32.50£                           

Emergency purchase 34.38£                           

Total 216.07£                         


